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© Karihaaran Visa

TULOKSET

Kilpailun sarjat: P04; T04; P05; TO5; P06; T06; PO7; TO7; PO8; T08; P0O9; T0O9; P10; T10; P11;
T11;P12; T12; P13

P04 Miehet 4 vuotta 2011- 0.1 km V

Sija Nro Nimi
Seura
1 5 Jauho Valtteri
2. 2 Alasuutari Vili
3 11 Pulkkinen Jonne
4 10 Pentinsaari Atte
5. 8 Seppa Hugo
6 4 Nyroos Lenni
7 3 Laaperi Joel
8. 9 Torkell Jonatan
9. 6 Paavola Leo
Sarjaluettelo

TO04 Naiset 4 vuotta 2011- 0.1 km V

Sija Nro
1. 15
2. 19
3. 21
4. 22
5. 20

Nimi
Seura

Halkola Erin

Jaarni Siiri

Huusko E11i

Tiiro Alina

Pentinsaari Saana

Loppuaika

1.24,6
1.31,8
1.37,3
1.38,5
1.59,3
2.09,1
2.36,2
2.42,0

3.45,3

Loppuaika

1.16,9
1.28,5

2.15,0

Ero

.07,2
12,7
.13,9
.34,7
.44,5
.11,6
17,4

.20,7

Ero

11,6
.58,1
.39,7

.52,0



23

Rasdnen Viivi

Sarjaluettelo

P05 Miehet 5 vuotta 2010 0.3 km V

Sija Nro Nimi
Seura
1. 33 Ylim&ki Joona
2. 36 Torkell Jesper
3. 26 Keskimaunu Akseli
4., 32 Tilja Paulus
5. 35 Palokangas Luca
6. 28 Rossi Touko
7. 30 Jurvelin Eliel
8. 27 Hirsivaara Kalle
9. 29 Erkkila Manu
10. 25 Alasuutari Veeti
11. 37 Laakkola Eino
12. 31 Myyry Lenni
13. 34 Hast Leo
Sarjaluettelo

TO5 Naiset 5 vuotta 2010 0.3 km V

Sija Nro
1. 47
2. 46
3. 54
4. 56
5. 39

Nimi
Seura

Rossi Minttu
Poutanen Peppi
Raisanen Jenniina
Kesti Oona

Tervaharju Ainomaija

3.

14,9

Loppuaika

1.

1.

33,7

37,6

.46,7
.50,7
.16,4
.17,0
.28,1
42,2
.52,6
.00,0
.13,3
.46,5

.13,3

Loppuaika

.23,0
.28,6
.54,8
.18,7

.40,7

1.58,0

Ero

2.08,5
2.18,9
2.26,3

2.39,6

Ero



6. 49 Patokoski Siiri
7. 42 Kaikkonen Oona
8. 40 Makimartti Henni
9. 41 Liuski Minea

9. 43 Karisaari Anna
11. 44 Savolainen Alisa
12. 51 Kulju Anni

13. 50 Ailinpieti Laura
14. 45 Sipola Eevi

15. 52 Rytild Amanda
16. 53 Salmi Emilia

17. 55 Mustapirtti Ida

Sarjaluettelo

P06 Miehet 6 vuotta 2009 0.3 km V

Sija Nro
1. 77
2. 59
3. 67
4. 71
5. 64
6. 173
7. 74
8. 65
9. 66

10. 63
11. 70
12. o6l
13. 72

Nimi
Seura

Aapajarvi Leevi
Kosola Jeremias
Halkola 0111
Hakala Mikael
Salmi Jere
Dianoff Leevi
Zerni Ilmari

Dianoff Niilo

Liukkonen Viljami

Lehtisalo Kalle
Nyroos Samu
Vesterling Jiri

Kulju Aapo

3.53,4
3.56,2

3.56,2

Loppuaika

1.34,3
1.50,8
1.56,4
2.09,0
2.17,1
2.18,2
2.20,9
2.41,8
2.50,5
2.53,6
3.00,5
3.12,1

3.19,2

.19,9
.29,3
.30,4
.33,2
.33,2
.43,2
.00,1
.06,4
.18,0
.23,9
.27,1

17,1

Ero

.16,5
22,1
.34,7
.42,8
.43,9
.46,6
.07,5
.16,2
.19,3
.26,2
.37,8

.44,9



14. 57 Rissanen Samuel

15. 75 Knuuti Joonas

16. 76 Tikkanen Jesse

17. 68 Heikkila Miska

18. 60 Takalo Miro
Sarjaluettelo

TO06 Naiset 6 vuotta 2009 0.3 km V

Sija Nro Nimi
Seura
1. 81 Miettunen Minea
2. 85 Maki-Runsas Pinja
3. 86 Takkunen Elisa
4. 82 Petadjajarvi Eerika
5. 79 Jauho Senja
6. 87 Erkkila Saana
7. 83 Mikkonen Venla
8. 84 Vakkuri Emilia
9. 80 Tarkiainen Ella-Maria
10. 89 Karppinen Linnea
Sarjaluettelo

P07 Miehet 7 vuotta 2008 0.5 km V

Sija Nro
1. 92
2. 95
3. 93
4. 97

Nimi
Seura

Hirsivaara Onni

Oikarinen Oiva

Huusko Eetu

Tikkanen Onni

3.25,9
3.28,6

3.29,4

Loppuaika

1.08,0
1.55,8
2.15,0
2.31,2
2.38,5
3.00,9
3.06,4
3.08,4
3.25,3

3.53,6

Loppuaika

2.32,7
2.46,3
4.47,1

5.11,9

Ero

2.00,4

Ero

0.13,6
2.14,4

2.39,2



5. 104 Ja&skd Alex

6. 101 Huhta Noel

7. 102 Jurvelin Noel

8. 103 Kauranen Eino

9. 94 Saarela Topi

10. 91 Laakkola Leevi

11. 100 Y1li-Oyria Sampo
Sarjaluettelo

TO7 Naiset 7 vuotta 2008 0.5 km V

Sija Nro

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

107

124

122

106

115

117

116

121

119

114

110

111

112

109

123

108

120

Nimi
Seura

Kulju Enni

Rossi Lotta
Yrjédnheikki Fanni
Kaikkonen Noora
Keskimaunu Anni-Maija
Salmi Vilma
Pikkarainen Aurora
Résédnen Sofia
Nikupeteri Maria
Micklin Nenni
Karisaari Anni

Takalo Meea
Maékimartti Nella
Tuomivaara Iida Emilia
Liuski Milja

Tikkanen Anna

Ailinpieti Anniina

6.08,6

6.21,5

6.30,1

Loppuaika

3.28,1
3.37,7
3.46,3
4.35,3
4.35,5
5.09,2
5.20,5
5.24,5
5.26,9
5.38,1
5.50,2
6.03,5
6.09,3
6.14,3
6.24,7
6.30,5

7.54,0

.45,4
.47,1
.35,9
.40,6
.48,8
.53,1

.57,4

Ero

.09,6
.18,2
.07,2
.07,4
.41,1
.52,4
.56,4
.58,8
.10,0
.22,1
.35,4
.41,2
.46,2
.56,6
.02,4

.25,9



Sarjaluettelo

P08 Miehet 8 vuotta 2007 0.5 km V

Sija Nro Nimi
Seura

1. 129 M&aki-Runsas Kaapo

2. 126 Kosola Niklas

3. 130 Hodju Ilja

4. 127 Tikkanen Vertti

5. 128 Kesti Aatu

6. 131 Koskinen Aatu-Viljami
Sarjaluettelo

TO08 Naiset 8 vuotta 2007 0.5 km V

Sija Nro Nimi
Seura
1. 139 Kilpi&dinen Edith
2. 133 Hasu Eevi
3. 136 Piekkari Emilia
4. 134 Temonen Taava
5. 141 Vanhamaa Venla
6. 135 Nikupeteri Maija
7. 138 Kourula Kaisa
Sarjaluettelo

P09 Miehet 9 vuotta 2006 1 km V

Sija Nro

Nimi
Seura

Loppuaika

.26,5
.49,1
.18,6
.32,4
.51,2

.33,8

Loppuaika

2.

2.

16,5

20,5

.43,1
.35,9
.00,2
.26,5

.13,9

Loppuaika

Ero

.22,6
.52,1
.05,9
24,7

.07,3

Ero

.04,0
.26,6
.19,4
.43,7
.10,0

.57,4

Ero



1. 148

Jylkka Joona

2. 144 Granath Eetu

3. 150 Fellman Patrik

4. 147 Poutanen Eemeli

5. 146 Rossi Tuukka

6. 143 Jaasko Henry
Sarjaluettelo

TO09 Naiset 9 vuotta 2006 1 km V

Sija Nro Nimi
Seura

1. 156 Kilpi&inen Frida

2. 154 Aapajarvi Emilia

3. 155 Vettainen Neea

4. 151 Alalahti Veera

5. 153 Linke Unna

6. 158 Vaisanen Ella-Maria

7. 152 Barsk Iris
Sarjaluettelo

P10 Miehet 10 vuotta 2005 1 km V

Sija Nro Nimi
Seura
1. 161 Pikkarainen Jerry
2. 160 Rissanen Jimmy
3. 162 Micklin Mico
Sarjaluettelo

T10 Naiset 10 vuotta 2005 1 km V

Loppuaika

4.49,3
5.28,5
7.37,3
8.50,0
9.12,7
9.14,6

11.18,2

Loppuaika

5.49,3
6.13,5

8.24,2

2.03,4

Ero

Ero

0.24,2

2.34,9



Sija Nro Nimi Loppuaika

Seura
1. 174 Parpala Elina 3.50,2
2. 170 Hasu Elsa 3.59,9
3. 166 Tammi Ella 4.24,5
4. 168 Tammi Veera 4.26,4
5. 169 Palokangas Alisa 5.48,9
6. 173 Kesti Emma 5.52,9
7. 165 Jaarni Jessica 7.49,5
8. 167 Barsk Aada 9.04,7
9. 171 Hiltula Sonja 10.57,8
Sarjaluettelo

P11 Miehet 11 vuotta 2004 1.5 km V

Sija Nro Nimi Loppuaika
Seura
1. 177 R&isdnen Pauli 5.33,3
2. 178 Tarkiainen Ville 6.34,6
3. 179 Koskinen Leevi-Eemeli 10.58,5
Sarjaluettelo

T11 Naiset 11 vuotta 2004 1.5 km V

Sija Nro Nimi Loppuaika
Seura

1. 181 Tikkanen Alisa 4.28,3

2. 189 Palokangas Alina 5.22,7

3. 188 Hallikainen Minttu 5.52,2

4. 185 Hirsivaara Aada 6.12,1

5. 183 Huusko Emmi 6.37,1

6. 186 Vanhamaa Reetta 6.44,4

Ero

0.36,2

2.02,7

3.59,3

Ero

1.01,3

5.25,2

Ero

2.08,8



7. 187 Pohjanen Anni
8. 184 Markkanen Rosa-Maria
Sarjaluettelo

P12 Miehet 12 vuotta 2003 1.5 km V

Sija Nro

1.

191

Nimi
Seura

Yrjédnheikki Veeti

Sarjaluettelo

T12 Naiset 12 vuotta 2003 1.5 km V

Sija Nro Nimi
Seura
1. 195 Kerttu Pirneskoski
2. 194 Pulkkinen Sanni
3. 193 Oikarinen Anni
4. 196 Taulavuori Anni
Sarjaluettelo

P13 Miehet 13 vuotta 2002 1.5 km V

Sija Nro

1.

Sarjaluettelo

199

Nimi

Seura

Vanhamaa Akseli

7.38,7

9.22,7

Loppuaika

5.00,9

Loppuaika

4.09,7
4.34,3
4.51,2

6.05,6

Loppuaika

6.29,7

3.10,4

4.54,4

Ero

Ero

0.24,6
0.41,5

1.55,9

Ero



